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13. I'm now going to read you some statements concerning various
economic issues. For each one, I'd 1ike you to tell me if you
strongly agree, somewhat agree, somewhat disagree, or strongly
disagree. The first one is...?
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‘GOVERNMENT HAS INCOME SUPPORT * ’ * ) * : * * * * :
" PROGRAMS . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
*Strongly/Somewhat Agree ‘5% ° 83 °* 5 °* 59 * 48 ° 5 ° 66 ° 5 ° 52 ° 49 ° 60 ° S5 ° 52 °
*Strongly/Somewhat Disagree * 42 ° 43 ° 40 ° 39 ° 47 ° 38 * 28 ° 42 * 44 ° 48 * 35 ° 43 ° 46
*(DK/NS) * 4 - 4 ° 4 - 3 : S : 6 ° 6 : 4 : 4 : 3 : 5 : 4 : 2
*GOVERNMENT HAS PLAN FOR IMPROVING * ) : ¢ * * ’ * : ) * * * *
. ECONOMY . . . . . . . . . L] . . . .
*Strongly/Somewhat Agree * 3 " 34 " 3 ° 4 ° 30 - 3y ° 4 - 3¢ - 31 ° 28 ° 4 = 35 *° 28 °
*Strongly/Somewhat Disagree * 60 ° 63 °* 58 °* 5 °* 67 ° 5 °* 44 ° 57 ° 65 * 69 °* 5 * 62 °* 70 °
*{DK/NS) * 4 3 5 ° 3 4 - 7 g 4 " 4 7 2 ¢ 6 ° 4§ * 2
"GOVERNMENT SHOULD NOT CREATE JOBS ° ‘ ) * * * : * ) * * * )
* DIRECTLY . . . . . . . . . . . . .
*Strongly/Somewhat Agree -8 - 8 °* 79 °* 17 °* 8 ° 8 * 717 °* 8 ° 8 "~ 719 * 78 " 8 ° 86
*Strongly/Somewhat Disagree 17 ° % - 17 ° 20 ° 1 ° 13 ° 19 ° 17 ° 3 ° 2 ° 19 ° 17 ° 14
* (DK/NS) : 2 2 3 3 ¢ 1’ 3 ¢ 4 ¢ 2 " 2 : 2 : 3 2 1
"GATT WILL INCREASE PRICE OF : iy ) ’ : ) ) i ‘ ) i i *
®  PRESCRIPTION DRUGS * : : ¢ : ‘ ‘ i : * * : i *
" *Strongly/Somewhat Agree * 34 ° 38 ° 3 v 3 ° 3B ° 4 - 3 ° 33 ° 3B " ¥ - ¥ - B ° 3} C
*Strongly/Somewhat Disagree * 3 - 3 ° 3% - 39 - 35 ° 3 " 44 ° 40 ° 34 ° 3 ° 40 ° 3B *° ¥ °
*(DK/NS) * 29 * 25 ° 33 * 29 * 3% *° 25 - 24 ° 27 " 3w ° 3} *°* 26 °* 3 *° 30 °
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